

Suit No. : 201/16

12.01.2017

Present : Mr. Dheeraj Kulshretha, Counsel for petitioners.

Steps not taken. Previous order be complied with by the Petitioners and notice be issued upon the firm and its proprietor.

Re-list on 12.04.2017.

(MS. RAVINDER BEDI)
P.O. MACT (E)/KKD./Delhi/12.01.2017.