

Suit No. 201/16

01.07.2017

Present : None for the petitioners.

Process issued to the respondent No. 1 and 3 returned with the report that no such person is residing at the given address. Put up for further proceedings on **05.09.2017**.

Sanjay Sharma  
PO MACT (East)/KKD  
Delhi/01.07.2017.