

Suit No. 201/16

09.11.2017

Present : Ms. Kalpana Gupta, Advocate for the petitioner.

Notice issued to the respondents not received back. Issue fresh notice to R-1 to R-3 on PF / RC for **02.02.2018**.

(SANJAY SHARMA)  
PO MACT (East)/Delhi  
09.11.2017