

Suit No. 201/16

22.05.2018

Present : None.

Notice of the petition sent to the respondent No. 1 to 3 not received back. Issue fresh notice of the petition to the respondent No. 1 to 3 on PF and RC for **27.09.2018**.

NK

Sanjay Sharma
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/22.05.2018