

**25 MACT 272/2014
201/16
GEETA Vs. SURYA PRAKASH**

10.07.2023

Present : None for parties.

Put up for final arguments on **24.07.2023**.

**(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
10.07.2023**