

MACP No.201/16
Geeta Vs. Surya Prakash & Ors.

24.07.2023

Present : Sh. Darpit, proxy counsel for Sh. Bijay Kumar, Learned
Counsel for petitioner.
None for respondents.

Calculation of compensation filed on behalf of petitioner.

At request, to come up for final arguments on **14.08.2023**.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/24.07.2023