

MACP No.201/16
Geeta Vs. Surya Prakash & Ors.

14.08.2023

Present : Sh. Ashok Kumar Nigam, counsel for petitioner.
None for respondents.

Be put up for purpose fixed on 12.09.2023.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/14.08.2023