

06.04.2024

Present : Sh. B.K. Jha, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.  
None for R-1 and R-2.  
Ld. Counsel for R-3 / insurer.

Adjournment sought on behalf of petitioner to file computation sheet and break up of medical bills on the next date. Petitioner is also directed to address clarification in terms of order dated 21.12.2023.

On request, put up for purpose fixed on **15.04.2024**.

**(Mayuri Singh)**  
**PO MACT (East)/KKD**  
**Delhi/06.04.2024**