

1 MACT 272/2014
201/16
GEETA Vs. SURYA PRAKASH

20/12/2024

Present: Sh. Ashok Nigam, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

None for R1 & R2.

Sh. Arvind Kumar, Ld. Counsel for R3/Insurer through VC.

Part submissions heard on behalf of insurance company.

Put up for rebuttal submissions on behalf of petitioner on

21.12.2024.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
20/12/2024