

**MACT 201/16**  
**Geeta Vs. Suryaprakash Patel & Ors.**

**10/01/2025**

**One of the Stenos is on leave today.**

**Present:** None for parties.

Put up for purpose fixed on 14.01.2025.

**(Mayuri Singh)**  
**P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi**  
**10/01/2025**