

1 MACT 272/2014
201/16
GEETA Vs. SURYA PRAKASH

04/02/2025

Present: Sh. Ashok Nigam, Ld. Counsel for petitioner through VC.
None for respondents.

Process report seen.

Be awaited.

At 02:30 P.M.

Present: None.

Issue B/w in a sum of Rs.5000/- against witness concerned
returnable on **19.02.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
04/02/2025