

1 MACT 272/2014
201/16
GEETA Vs. SURYA PRAKASH

07/03/2025

Present: Sh. Ashok Nigam, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
None for respondents.

Process not issued by Ahlmad. He is warned to remain careful in future. Let fresh process be issued in terms of previous order returnable on **24.03.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
07/03/2025